Part#: DX20M-14S Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 14 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX2R005HN2E700 Manufacturers: JAE Electronics, Inc.
Description: CONN USB RCPT MINI B 5PS R/A SMD
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-14S(50) Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 14 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX20CM-68S(51) Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT 68POS STRT
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-68S Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 68 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-26S Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 26 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX20J-26S-CR3(50) Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT 26POS STRT
RFQ
Part#: DX25TG59-04 Manufacturers: Peerless by Tymphany
Description: TWEETR 4OHM 100W TOP PORT 89.8DB
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-68S(50) Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 68 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-20S Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 20 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX2KW203 Manufacturers: Storm Interface
Description: SWITCH KEYPAD 12 KEY 3A 120V
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-36S Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 36 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-50S Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 50 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-26S(50) Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 26 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-20S(50) Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 20 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-50S(50) Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 50 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX25TG49-04 Manufacturers: Peerless by Tymphany
Description: DX TWEETER 25MM FERRITE MOTOR
RFQ
Part#: DX20M-36S(50) Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT VERT 36 POS PCB
RFQ
Part#: DX20SC00-04 Manufacturers: Peerless by Tymphany
Description: TWEETER 4OHM 80W TOP PORT 86.9DB
RFQ
Part#: DX20LM-14SE(50) Manufacturers: Hirose
Description: CONN RECEPT 14POS STRT
RFQ
DX25BG60-04
Part Number DX25BG60-04 Manufacturer Peerless by Tymphany
Description TWEETER 4OHM 80W TOP PORT 91.2DB Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 2365 pcs Data sheet DX25BG60-04
Category Audio Products Type Tweeter
Termination Solder Eyelet(s) Technology Magnetic
Size / Dimension 4.094" Dia (104.00mm) Shape Round
Series DX Ratings -
Power - Rated 80W Port Location Top
Packaging Bulk Other Names T04-1E0010064
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Material - Magnet Ferrite
Material - Cone Cloth Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 18 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Ingress Protection -
Impedance 4.25 Ohms Height - Seated (Max) 2.402" (61.00mm)
Frequency Range 2.5kHz ~ 20kHz Frequency - Self Resonant 415.36Hz
Efficiency - dBA 91.20 Efficiency - Type Half Space Sensitivity
Efficiency - Testing 1W/1M Detailed Description 4.25 Ohms Tweeter Tweeter 80W 2.5kHz ~ 20kHz Top Round 91.2dB
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Peerless by Tymphany series electronic components. We have 2365 pieces of Peerless by Tymphany DX25BG60-
04 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for DX25BG60-04
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
DX25BG60-04 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy DX25BG60-04 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
DX25BG60-04 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Peerless by Tymphany Hong Kong
TWEETER 4OHM 80W TOP PORT 91.2DB DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
DX25BG60-04
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS